
COD SI DENUMIRE CPV: 44192000-2 Alte materiale de constructii diverse (Rev.2)

I.D.: 70296336

Data publicarii	15.06.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	822,69 RON - 822,69 RON
-------------------	-------------------------

Descriere: DESCRIERE: IERBICID TOTAL BUC 2 68.91 137.82;TABLA ZINCATA BUC 2 74.79 149.58;MANER USI BUC 1 24.37 24.37;ROBINET FLOTER BUC 1 21.85 21.85;SARMA ZINCATA BUC 7 12.61 88.24;VOPSEA 4L BUC 1 82.35 82.35;VOPSEA 2.5L BUC 1 62.18 62.18;PENSULA BUC 2 5.88 11.76;CUIE BUC 10 12.61 126.05;INGRASAMANT LICHID BUC 1 14.71 14.71;SAPUN LICHID BUC 2 5.88 11.76;ROLE BUCATARIE BUC 8 1.68 13.45;ROLE BUCATARIE BUC 1 12.61 12.61;HARTIE IGIENICA BUC 20 1.26 25.21;CLIN REZERVA BUC 2 4.62 9.24;DETERGENT NUFAR BUC 1 8.40 8.40;ODORIZANT WC BUC 2 5.88 11.76;DETERGENT VASE BUC 1 5.46 5.46;SACI MENAJ BUC 2 2.94 5.88; mai putin
